

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-021-2	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/29/2019		In control:	Operations Committee	
On agenda:	2/11/2019		Final action:	2/25/2019	
Title:	Award of Contract S04031C04, 18-Inch Digester Gas Pipeline Replacement at South Shore Water Reclamation Facility				
Sponsors:	Executive Director				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 05_OP_Award_S04031C04_18_Inch_DG_Pipeline_legislative_file.pdf, 2. 05_OP_Award_S04031C04_18_Inch_DG_Pipeline_fiscal note.pdf, 3. 05_OP_Award_S04031C04_18_Inch_DG_Pipeline_SWMBE.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action By		Acti	on	Result
2/25/2019	1 Commissi	on	Ado	pted by a Voice Vote	Pass
2/11/2019	1 Operation	s Committee	Арр	proved by a Voice Vote	Pass

Award of Contract S04031C04, 18-Inch Digester Gas Pipeline Replacement at South Shore Water Reclamation Facility

RESOLVED, by the Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage Commission, that Contract S04031C04, 18-Inch Digester Gas Pipeline Replacement at South Shore Water Reclamation Facility, is awarded to J.F. Ahern Co. in the amount of \$403,500, and that the Executive Director is directed to execute a contract on behalf of the District.